SERIE

Toutes Séries
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Vuillaume Philippe

Bouvard Evelyne
Magno Coarinne
Mathieu Marline
Cylinski Edith
Vandewalle Marie Ange
Klufts Carinne
Menegain Martine
Mathy Marie-Ange
Brobecker Catherine
Mangeni Ralande
Ottaviani Martine
Pelaprat Clara
Pcrrin Valéric
Guilluy Naid
Margues Myriam

Laroche Martine

GSFC

RESULTAT

Résultat Brut

Résultat Brut, Bleu H, Simple Stableford &

24.8

Vosges Du Sud

Résultat Brut, SEN, Simple Stableford S|

16.1

146

154

27.0

22.6

23.4

26.4

20.5

324

Ch, De Boumel
Besancon
Ch, De Bournel
Vosges Du Sud
Ch. De Boumel
Besancon
Besancon
Ch, De Bournel
Vosges Du Sud
Ch. De Bournel
Vosges Du Sud
Prunevelle
Ch. D¢ Bourncl
Besancon
Ch. De Bournel

Vosges Du Sud
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Lavina Marie-José

Pahud Myung
Pinaire Raphaél
May Eric

Denocix Dominique
8alicis Frederic
Duriaud Jean Charles
Michel Chrislophe
Ottaviani Franck
Ravanel Bernard
Perrot Gactan

Pujol Yves

Thaourot Claude
Mercier Thierry
Larriere Denis
Outtrabady Constant
Magnao Christaphe
Leggicri Jacques
Salomon Jean Marie
Belot Olivier

Vacelet Jean-Luc
Calabre Jean-Pierre
Klufts Eric

Lebled Jacques
Paciullo Francesco
Boiteux Etienne
Dorian Herve
Jeronimo Mario
Bonneloy Palrick

Corberand Michel

Vosges Du Sud

Résultat Brut, SEN, Simple Stableford B8

5.0
4.0
8.3
4.6
10.0
7.6

124

8.6
10.8

8.0

14.2

12.6

15.0
13.2
13.5
144
14.1

8.1

17.3
20.2
9.3

15.8

1.3

Pontarlier
Vosges Du Sud
Prunevele
Vosges Du Sud
Vosges Du Sud
Prunevele
Prunevele
Vosges Du Sud
Besancon

Ch. Dc Bourncl
Prunevele
Prunevele
Besancon
Vosges Du Sud
Pontarlier
Besancon
Pruncvele
Pontarlier
Vosges Du Sud
Pontarlier
Vosges Du Sud
Besancon
Besancon
Besancon
Prunevele
Prunevele
Vosges Du Sud
Vosges Du Sud

Vosges Du Sud
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Joineau Patrick
Cylinski Stephane
Rossi Bernard
Grosjean Jean-Louis
Cousin André
Mougin Laurentguy
Thomas Francis
Greuilet Régis

Gotti Patrick
Boissenet Thierry
David Gilles

Perron Jean Pierre
Vandewalle Christian
Simonin Claude
Rey Pigrre-Eric
Giraud-Telme Hervé
Levain Didier
Bessone Philippe
Loegel Jean-Luc
Launay Philippe
Cossin Christophe
Paulin Michel
Laville Claude
Brenet Philippe
Allemand Bertrand
Becs Chrislophe
Robert Patrick
Maillot André
Guilluy Frangois
Benjaout Mimoun
Dard Patrice
Zimmermann Patrick
Werguel Michel

Charles Jean Michel

201
104
16.0
11.0

15.8

16.7
12,2
181
1.4
221
14.9
17.5
1.5
17.5
13.6
145
17.1

19.6

15.2
13.7
19.2
23.2
21.8
227
15.9

16.3

214
234
27.2

16.2

Vosges Du Sud
Vosges Du Sud
Prunevele
Vosges Du Sud
Ch. De Bournel
Vosges Du Sud
Vosges Du Sud
Ch. De Bournel
Vosges Du Sud
Vosges Du Sud
Besancon
Prunevele

Ch. De Bournel
Vosges Du Sud
Pontarlier
Besancon
Prunevele
Prunevele
Prunevele
Besancon
Vosges Du Sud
Besancon
Prunevelle

Ch, De Bournel
Vosges Du Sud
Besancon
Vosges Du Sud
Besancon
Besancon
Prunevelle
Prunevele
Vosges Du Sud
Vosges Du Sud

Prunevelle

®

HEIEHEEEOBBE

B @

BB 6

B 3@

HEEHE®

IEEIEHEEBEOD

(SIS



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

a7

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

956

96

97

Tochon Jean-Marc
Schelcher Jean-Luc
Vuillemin Maurice
Gamet René
Rascagneres Jean Pierre
Eyssautier Jacques
Pelaprat Jean Michel
Perrin Eric

Monnier Marc
Lemiere Thierry
Delgery Hervé

Nicot Jean

Pepiot Jacques
Pillerel Jean Claude
Desmarest Joel
Baverel Andre
Valentini Jean-Jacques
Dupas Vincent
Lamalle Jean-Raberl
Charrier Philippe
Guillaume Philippe
Roger Jean-Louis
Golaz Pierre

George Christian
Laresche Pierre
Vuillel Alain

Pelletrat De Borde Bertrand
Faivre Jean Paul
Saugicr Jacques
Faussurier Daniel
Craimet Philippe
Bouvard Michel
Gadin Pascal

Pimont Gérard

226
20.2
23.2
15.5

18.5

19.1
19.1
21.9
14.1
20.2

20.0

20.0
17.9
18.1
23.9
1.4

247

28.8
23.7
36.9
231
234
27.0
24.6
19.4
26.2
26.7
43.8
39.3

421

Prunevele
Prunevelle

Ch. De Bournel
Ch. De Bournel
Prunevele
Prunevele
Prunevele

Ch. De Bournel
Vosges Du Sud
Vosges Du Sud
Vosges Du Sud
Ch. De Bournel
Besancon
Prunevele
Vosges Du Sud
Pontarlier
Besancon
Vosges Du Sud
Ch. De Bournel
Prunevelle

Ch. De Bournel
Besancon
Prunevelle
Vosges Du Sud
Pontarlier
Ponlarlier
Pontarlier
Prunevele
Pontarlier
Besancon
Vosges Du Sud
Ch. De Bournel
Prunevele

Vosges Du Sud
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Cole Christian
Charpy Jean-Paul
Cossin Michel
Porro Vincent

Crucerey Laurent

20.9
19.0
32.0

37.2

120 joueurs

Prunevelle
Pontarlier
Vosges Du Sud
Besancon

Ch. De Bournel|
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